DATE: 8/28/15
TIME: 9:24
GUEST-NAME

CHANDLER, RAYMOND
CAMP, DAVID

JOHNSON, BRENDA, DR.

GREEN, GREGORY, MR
BARBER, LOU
BARKER, JOE
BARNES, TERESA
JONES, CECILIA
WISE, STAN

MAIN STREET INN & BJ BISTRO
OUTSTANDING ADVANCE DEPOSITS

CONFIRMATION

0020000130
0020000168
0020000196
0020000290
0020000317
0020000319
0020000313
0020000311
0020000309

RM-TYPE ARRIVAL

DD
DDNS
DDNS
K

DD
DD

K
DDNS
K

6/22/16
8/07/16
6/04/16
6/18/16
8/28/15
8/28/15
9/04/15
8/28/15
8/28/15

ENTERED

9/29/15
9/29/15
9/29/15
9/29/15
8/25/15
8/25/15
8/25/15
8/25/15
8/25/15

GRAND TOTAL:

AMOUNT

COMMENT

BLACK, JOE, MR.
BARTLOW, ADRIAN

JOHNSON, BRENDA, DR.

GREEN, GREGORY, MR
BARBER, LOU
BARKER, JOE
BARNES, TERESA
JONES, CECILIA
WISE, STAN
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